250 MARYLAND MAXNUAL.

EASTERN SHORE TUBERCULOSIS SANATORIUM.

Superintendent

Clerk

Supervisor of Nurses
Trained Nurse

Practical Nurse _

Practical Nurse

Practical Nurse

Practical Nurse

Cook

-Helper

Helper

Caretaker

Miscellaneous Lalbor

ROSEWOOD TRAINING SCHOOL.

Treasurer

Superintendent

Physicians (Mental Diseases)

Dentist

Head Account Clerk

Stenographer

Junior Account Clerk

Matron

Stewardess®

Storekeeper

Laundry Supervisor
Teachers (10)

. Hospital Charge Attendants (7}

Hospital Attendants (42)

Chief Engineman

Shift Engineman

Steam Firemen (3)

Carpenter

Painter

Chauffeur

Handy Man

Farmer

Farmhands (7)
Gardeners (2)
Head Cook

Cooks (2)

Pantrywoman

Laundresses (2)

Seamstresses {(3)

Social Service Worker

SPRING GROVE STATE HOSPITAL.

Superintendent

(Clinical Director

Assistant Physicians

Pathologist

Dentist

$1,800.00
720.00
1,320.00
1,200.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
300.00
300.00

$800.00
3,600.00
2.300.00
400.00
2,100.00
720.00
600.00
900.00
660.00
720.00
540.00
6,500.00
4,500.00
21,000.00
1,320.00
960.00
2,460.00
1,320.00
960.00
720.00
600.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
1,200.00
720.00
1,200.00
480.00
840.00
1,320.00
720.00

$3,600.00
2 500.00
8,800.00
2,300.00
150.00

Purchasing Clerk, Institutional

Prineipal Account Clerk

Storekeeper

1,700.00
2,700.00 -
2,400.00



