EASTERN SHORE TUBERCULOSIS SANATORIUM.

Superintendent Clerk Supervisor of Nurses Trained Nurse Practical Nurse Practical Nurse Practical Nurse Practical Nurse Cook Helper Helper Caretaker Miscellaneous Labor ROSEWOOD TRAINING SCHOOL.	\$1,800.00 720.00 1,320.00 1,200.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 500.00 300.00 200.00 300.00
m .	***
Treasurer	
Superintendent	3,600.00
Superintendent Physicians (Mental Diseases)	2,300.00
Dentist	400.00
Head Account Clerk	2,100.00
Stenographer	720.00
Junior Account Clerk	600.00
Matron Stewardess'	900.00 660.00
	720.00
Storekeeper Laundry Supervisor	540.00
Teachers (10)	6,500.00
Hospital Charge Attendants (7)	4,500.00
Hospital Attendants (42)	21,000.00
Chief Engineman	1,320.00
Shift Engineman	960.06
Steam Firemen (3)	2,460.00
Carpenter	1,320.00
Painter	960.00
Chauffeur	720.00
Handy Man	600.00
Farmer	1,000.00
Farmhands (7)	3,500.00
Gardeners (2)	1,200.00
Head Cook	720.00
Cooks (2)	1,200.00
Pantrywoman	480.00
Laundresses (2)	840.00
Seamstresses (3)	$1,320.00 \\ 720.00$
Social Service Worker	120.00
SPRING GROVE STATE HOSPITAL.	
Superintendent	\$3,600.00
Clinical Director	2,500.00
Assistant Physicians	8,800.00
Assistant Physicians Pathologist	2,300.00
Dentist	
Purchasing Clerk, Institutional	1,700.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,700.00
Storekeeper	2,400.00